Hot Drinks

Dairy free alternatives are available upon request

Est. 2017

Butler's Pantry Menu

Cream Tea

Served All Day

Wentworth Cream Tea (V)
Homemade fruit scone with jam and clotted cream

Espresso £2.25
Americano £2.95
Flat White £3.00
Latte £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Mocha £4.00
Hot Chocolate £3.50
Cream & Marshmallows £0.70
Syrup Shot £0.70
Yorkshire Breakfast Tea £2.25
Earl Grey Tea £2.25
Rhubarb & Ginger Tea £2.25
Green Tea £2.25
Cold Drinks

Selection of Soft Drinks (330ml) £1.75
Still or Sparkling Water £2.00
Fresh Apple or Orange Juice £3.50
Premium Sparkling Drinks From £3.75
Children's Juice Carton £1.85
Lager (330ml) £5.00
Local Real Ale (500ml) £6.00
Prosecco (200ml) £7.00
White or Rosé Wine (200ml) £7.00
Alcohol-Free Chardonnay (200ml) £7.00

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know. For allergen information, please ask to

see our Allergen Menu. Please be aware that, due to a small working area, there may be cross

contamination. Customers are encouraged to consider this in light of their individual requirements.

Wentworth shortbread biscuit =
Pot of Yorkshire Tea

Served 10.00-11.00am

Toasted Bloomer (VG, GFO) £3.50
Served with butter and jam or marmalade

Toasted Teacake (VG)

Served with butter £3.50
Toasted Sourdough Crumpets £4.00
Served with Jersey butter '
Breakfast Sandwiches

British Bacon (GFO) or Sausage Sandwich £5.00
British Bacon and Sausage Sandwich £6.00
Vegan Sausage Sandwich (VG)

Served with red or brown sauce £5.00
Scrambled Eggs on Toasted White or Brown Bread

Straight up as it comes (V, GFO) £5.75
With smashed avocado (V, GFO) £6.75
With British bacon £7.25


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9

Toasted Sandwiches

Served 11.00am-3.00pm

All our Toasted Sandwiches are served on malted brown bread with a
side salad dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil and homemade honey
mustard dressing

Vegan Smoked Applewood Cheese, Hummus & Roasted

Red Pepper (VG) £9.50
Yorkshire Coverdale Cheese, Red Onion & Heritage Tomatoes (V)
Served with local Yorkshire chutney £9.50
Butchers' Cured Ham & Yorkshire Coverdale Cheese (GFO)
Served with local Yorkshire chutney £10.00
Tuna Mayonnaise with Red Onion & Cheddar Cheese (GFO) £10.00
Add a Bowl of Homemade Soup (V, GF
W P £3.00

Wentworth Sandwiches
Served 11.00am-3.00pm
All our Wentworth Sandwiches are served on white or brown
country cobs with a side salad dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil
and homemade honey mustard dressing and root vegetable crisps
Coronation Egg (V)
Egg, spring onion, cucumber, rocket, curried mayonnaise and £10.50
mango chutney '
Mediterranean Vegetables (VG)
Roasted red pepper, courgette, aubergine, rocket and

. £10.50
basil pesto
Chipotle Chicken
Chicken, avocado, red onion, tomato, rocket and chipotle £11.50
mayonnaise '
BBQ Pulled Pork (GFO)
Slow-cooked pulled pork, homemade creamy coleslaw, crisp £11.50

leaves and maple bourbon BBQ sauce

Light Lunch

Served 11.00am-3.00pm

Soup of the Day (V, GFO)

Served with a mini loaf and butter

Quiche of the Day (V)

Served with root vegetable crisps and side salad
dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil and homemade
honey mustard dressing

Five Bean Chilli Nachos (VG)

Salted tortilla chips topped with five bean chilli, vegan
cheese, salsa and guacamole

Chilli Nachos

Salted tortilla chips topped with chilli con carne,
cheddar cheese, salsa and guacamole

Jacket Potatoes (GF)

Choose from the following toppings:

Butter (V)

Baked beans (VG)

Homemade coleslaw (V)

Grated Yorkshire Coverdale cheese (V)

Grated Yorkshire Coverdale cheese and baked beans (V)
Tuna mayonnaise and red onion

Five bean chilli (VG)

Chilli Con Carne

BBQ pulled pork

Add grated cheddar cheese

Add grated vegan cheese (VG)

Add homemade coleslaw (V)

£6.00

£9.50

£11.00

£11.50

£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Summer Salads

Served 11.00am-3.00pm

Thai Mango Salad (VG | GF)
Mango, roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, spring onion,
mixed leaves, mint, coriander, chilli and citrus dressing

Caprese Salad (V)
Fresh mozzarella, heritage tomatoes, rocket, garlic croutons,
pesto and balsamic glaze

Honey Mustard Chicken Salad
Chicken, avocado, cherry tomatoes, boiled egg, red onion,
mixed leaves, croutons and honey mustard dressing

Add Bacon Pieces
Add Sliced Chicken Breast

£10.00

£11.00

£13.50

£2.00
£2.50



