Hot Drinks

Dairy free alternatives are available upon request

Espresso	£2.25
Americano	£2.95
Flat White	£3.00
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Cream & Marshmallows	£0.70
Syrup Shot	£0.70
Yorkshire Breakfast Tea	£2.25
Earl Grey Tea	£2.25
Rhubarb & Ginger Tea	£2.25
Green Tea	£2.25

Cold Drinks

Selection of Soft Drinks (330ml)	£1.75
Still or Sparkling Water	£2.00
Fresh Apple or Orange Juice	£3.50
Premium Sparkling Drinks	From £3.75
Children's Juice Carton	£1.85
Lager (330ml)	£5.00
Local Real Ale (500ml)	£6.00
Prosecco (200ml)	£7.00
White or Rosé Wine (200ml)	£7.00
Alcohol-Free Chardonnay (200ml)	£7.00

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know. For allergen information, please ask to see our Allergen Menu. Please be aware that, due to a small working area, there may be cross contamination. Customers are encouraged to consider this in light of their individual requirements.



Butler's Pantry Menu

Est. 2017

Cream Tea	
Served All Day	
Wentworth Cream Tea (V) Homemade fruit scone with jam and clotted cream Wentworth shortbread biscuit Pot of Yorkshire Tea	£8.00
Breakfast	
Served 10.00-11.00am	
Toasted Bloomer (VG, GFO) Served with butter and jam or marmalade	£3.50
Toasted Teacake (VG)	

Served with butter and jam or marmalade Toasted Teacake (VG) Served with butter £3.50 Toasted Sourdough Crumpets Served with Jersey butter Breakfast Sandwiches British Bacon (GFO) or Sausage Sandwich British Bacon and Sausage Sandwich E5.00 British Bacon and Sausage Sandwich Served with red or brown sauce £5.00

£5.75

£6.75

£7.25

Scrambled Eggs on Toasted White or Brown Bread

Straight up as it comes (V, GFO)

With smashed avocado (V, GFO)

With British bacon

Toasted Sandwiches

Served 11.00am-3.00pm

All our Toasted Sandwiches are served on malted brown bread with a side salad dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil and homemade honey mustard dressing

Vegan Smoked Applewood Cheese, Hummus & Roasted Red Pepper (VG)

£9.50

Yorkshire Coverdale Cheese, Red Onion & Heritage Tomatoes (V)Served with local Yorkshire chutney

£9.50

Butchers' Cured Ham & Yorkshire Coverdale Cheese (GFO)

Served with local Yorkshire chutney

£10.00

Tuna Mayonnaise with Red Onion & Cheddar Cheese (GFO)

£10.00

Add a Bowl of Homemade Soup (V, GF)

£3.00

Wentworth Sandwiches

Served 11.00am-3.00pm

All our Wentworth Sandwiches are served on white or brown country cobs with a side salad dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil and homemade honey mustard dressing and root vegetable crisps

Coronation Egg (V)

Egg, spring onion, cucumber, rocket, curried mayonnaise and mango chutney

£10.50

Mediterranean Vegetables (VG)

Roasted red pepper, courgette, aubergine, rocket and basil pesto

£10.50

Chipotle Chicken

Chicken, avocado, red onion, tomato, rocket and chipotle mayonnaise

£11.50

BBQ Pulled Pork (GFO)

Slow-cooked pulled pork, homemade creamy coleslaw, crisp leaves and maple bourbon BBQ sauce

£11.50

Light Lunch

Served 11.00am-3.00pm	
Soup of the Day (V, GFO) Served with a mini loaf and butter	£6.00
Quiche of the Day (V) Served with root vegetable crisps and side salad dressed with Yorkshire rapeseed oil and homemade honey mustard dressing	£9.50
Five Bean Chilli Nachos (VG) Salted tortilla chips topped with five bean chilli, vegan cheese, salsa and guacamole	£11.00
Chilli Nachos Salted tortilla chips topped with chilli con carne, cheddar cheese, salsa and guacamole	£11.50
Jacket Potatoes (GF) Choose from the following toppings:	
Butter (V)	£5.50
Baked beans (VG)	£6.00
Homemade coleslaw (V)	£6.00
Grated Yorkshire Coverdale cheese (V)	£6.50
Grated Yorkshire Coverdale cheese and baked beans (V)	£7.50
Tuna mayonnaise and red onion	£7.50
Five bean chilli (VG)	£9.00
Chilli Con Carne	£9.50
BBQ pulled pork	£9.50
Add grated cheddar cheese	£1.50
Add grated vegan cheese (VG)	£1.50
Add homemade coleslaw (V)	£1.50

Summer Salads

Served	11.00am-3.00pm	

our real resource print	
Thai Mango Salad (VG GF) Mango, roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, spring onion, mixed leaves, mint, coriander, chilli and citrus dressing	£10.00
Caprese Salad (V) Fresh mozzarella, heritage tomatoes, rocket, garlic croutons, pesto and balsamic glaze	£11.00
Honey Mustard Chicken Salad Chicken, avocado, cherry tomatoes, boiled egg, red onion, mixed leaves, croutons and honey mustard dressing	£13.50
Add Bacon Pieces Add Sliced Chicken Breast	£2.00 £2.50